
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1

3 4 5 6

10 11 12 13

17 18 19 20

24 25 26 27

31

7

14

21

28

JANUARY
2022

My Buddies & Me - 0 - 5 years
Little Rascal's Club - 6 - 11 years

Club Tween - 12 - 17 years
Club 21 - 18 & up

All Ages

A G E  G R O U P  C O L O R  K E Y

8

15

22

29

30

23

16

9

2

For more information about our activities & events, please visit our website, www.dssky org or contact DSSKY at 270.796.5002 or info@dssky.org
Office Hours  Monday - Friday 10:00 - 2:00 PM

In-Person Skills Class
11:30 - 4:00 PM

In-Person Skills Class
11:30 - 4:00 PM

In-Person Skills Class
11:30 - 4:00 PM

ROCKERZ Practice
at Hillvue Heights 4:30 PM

ROCKERZ Practice
at Hillvue Heights 4:30 PM

ROCKERZ Practice
at Hillvue Heights 4:30 PM

Club Tween & Club 21
Book Club (Zoom)
11:00 AM

Club Tween & Club 21
Book Club (Zoom)
11:00 AM

Club Tween & Club 21
Book Club (Zoom)
11:00 AM

I Can! Early Literacy
1:30 - 3:30 PM

I Can! Early Literacy
1:30 - 3:30 PM

Club 21
6:00 - 8:00  PM

In-Person Skills Class
11:30 - 4:00 PM

In-Person Skills Class
11:30 - 4:00 PM

I Can! Early Literacy
1:30 - 3:30 PM

I Can! Early Literacy
1:30 - 3:30 PM

I Can! Early Literacy
1:30 - 3:30 PM

Happy
New
Year!

Yoga with Janice
10:00 - 11:30 AM

Yoga with Janice
10:00 - 11:30 AM

B U C K E T S  F O R  B E N E F I T S  F U N D R A I S E R
January 1st - January 31st

We will send out more information
and your order forms via email.

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Buddy
House
Closed

In-Person Skills Class
11:30 - 4:00 PM

Story Hour
10:00 - 11:00 AM

Club Tween & Club 21
Book Club (Zoom)
11:00 AM

Zumbini: Mommy & Me Class
3:45 PM

Zumbini: Mommy & Me Class
3:45 PM

Yoga with Janice
10:00 - 11:30 AM

Yoga with Janice
10:00 - 11:30 AM

Yoga with Janice
10:00 - 11:30 AM

Yoga with Janice
10:00 - 11:30 AM

JAMMERZ Practice
at Buddy House 5:00 PM

JAMMERZ Practice
at Buddy House 5:00 PM

Arts for All: Paint Along
10:00 - 11:00 AM

Arts for All:
Paint Along
10:00 - 11:00 AM


