

BUCKETS FOR BENEFITS FUNDRAISER January 1st - January 31st

We will send out more information and your order forms via email.

AGE GROUP COLOR KEY

My Buddies & Me - 0 - 5 years Little Rascal's Club - 6 - 11 years Club Tween - 12 - 17 years

All Ages

Club 21 - 18 & up

	TOT DOWN 3 TND ROWE					
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						HAPPY ¹ NEW YEAR!
2	3	Club Tween & Club 21 Book Club (Zoom) 1:00 AM	5	6	7	8
9	Yoga with Janice 10:00 - 11:30 AM In-Person Skills Class 11:30 - 4:00 PM ROCKERZ Practice at Hillvue Heights 4:30 PM	Club Tween & Club 21 Book Club (Zoom) 11:00 AM	Yoga with Janice 10:00 - 11:30 AM 12 In-Person Skills Class 11:30 - 4:00 PM	I Can! Early Literacy 1:30 - 3:30 PM JAMMERZ Practice at Buddy House 5:00 PM	14	15
16	Buddy 17 House Closed Martin Luther King Jr. Day	Arts for All: Paint Along 10:00 - 11:00 AM Club Tween & Club 21 Book Club (Zoom) 11:00 AM I Can! Early Literacy 1:30 - 3:30 PM Zumbini: Mommy & Me Class 3:45 PM	Yoga with Janice 10:00 - 11:30 AM 19 In-Person Skills Class 11:30 - 4:00 PM	1:30 - 3:30 PM 20	Club 21 6:00 - 8:00 PM 21	Story Hour 10:00 - 11:00 AM 22
23	Yoga with Janice 10:00 - 11:30 AM 24 In-Person Skills Class 11:30 - 4:00 PM ROCKERZ Practice at Hillvue Heights 4:30 PM	Club Tween & Club 21 Book Club (Zoom) 1:00 AM 1 Cant Early Literacy 1:30 - 3:30 PM Zumbini: Mommy & Me Class 3:45 PM	Yoga with Janice 10:00 - 11:30 AM 26 In-Person Skills Class 11:30 - 4:00 PM	Arts for All: Paint Along 10:00 - 11:00 AM I Can! Early Literacy 1:30 - 3:30 PM JAMMERZ Practice at Buddy House 5:00 PM	28	29
30	Yoga with Janice 10:00 - 11:30 AM In-Person Skills Class 11:30 - 4:00 PM ROCKERZ Practice at Hillvue Heights 4:30 PM					